EUROPEAN UNION
THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT THE COUNCIL
Brussels, 27 February 2014
(OR. en)
2011/0449 (COD)
PE-CONS 28/13
GAF 23
FIN 297
CADREFIN 122
CODEC 1207
LEGISLATIVE ACTS AND OTHER INSTRUMENTS
Subject: REGULATION OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE
COUNCIL establishing an exchange, assistance and training programme for
the protection of the euro against counterfeiting (the 'Pericles 2020'
programme) and repealing Council Decisions 2001/923/EC, 2001/924/EC,
2006/75/EC, 2006/76/EC, 2006/849/EC and 2006/850/EC
PE-CONS 28/13    LO/vm
 DGG 2A  EN
014100/EU XXV. GP
Eingelangt am 27/02/14
REGULATION (EU) No …/2014
OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT AND OF THE COUNCIL
of